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J.P. Morgan 2021 F2 H | P1A&TH | HftEhlER | #T0E TR 3,000 | 2022 2 A | $25.1869 $75,560.7000 2,800,495
Securities PLC | 10 H 16 H
CTAETH | HfERES | BETTETR 1,500 | 2022 /2 H | $24.7711 $37,156.6500 2,798,995
= 28 H
CTAETH | HfEhES | BETTETLR 4,000 | 2022 %2 F | $24.7711 $99,084.4000 2,794,995
= 28 H
CTAETH | HfERES | BETTETR 1,000 | 202341 H | $25.2513 $25,251.3200 2,795,995
= 30H
CTAETH | HfERES | BECTETR 2,500 | 2023 1 A | $25.2513 $63,128.3000 2,798,495
= 30H
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CTAETH | HfEREL | BETTETA 10,500 | 2021 3 H | $24.9372| $261,840.6000 2,787,995
= 12 H

CTAETH | HfEREL | BETTETA 6,500 | 2021 3 H | $24.9372 | $162,091.8000 2,781,495
= 12 H

CTAETHE | HfEhED | FETTETR 84,182 | 2021 45 H | $24.9534 | $2,100,627.4600 2,697,313
= 12 H

CTAETHE | HfEhED | FETTETR 48,500 | 2021 4£5 H | $24.9534 | $1,210,240.0900 2,648,813
= 12 H

CTAETHE | HfEhED | BETTETR 21,000 | 2021 45 H | $24.9534 | $524,021.4800 2,627,813
= 12 H

CTAETHE | HfEhED | FEITETR 34,000 | 2021 45 H | $24.9534 | $848,415.7400 2,593,813
= 12

CTAETH | HfERES | BETTETR 1,818 | 2021 £ 5 H | $24.9534 $45,365.2900 2,591,995
= 12

CTAETH | HfERES | BETTETLR 9,000 | 2021 45 A | $24.9534 | $224,580.6400 2,582,995
= 12

PTETE | HftSEnlEmL | BETTA TR 15,000 | 2021 F£5 H | $24.9534 | $374,301.0600 2,567,995
= 12 H

PTETE | HftShlEmD | BSTTAE TR 682 | 2021 45 F | $24.9534 $17,018.2200 2,567,313
= 12 H

tTETE | HftEnlEmL | BEITTAE TR 12,818 | 2021 =5 H | $24.9534 | $319,852.7300 2,554,495
= 12 H
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PrETE | HftEhES | BETTE TR 24,500 | 2021 =5 H | $24.9534 | $611,358.4000 2,529,995
=y 12 H
PrETE | HftEhES | BEITET AR 3,000 | 2021 45 H | $24.9534 $74,860.2100 2,526,995
= 12 H
trETE | HftSEhEmL | BSEITAE TR 5,000 | 2021 25 H | $24.9534 | $124,767.0200 2,521,995
=y 12 H
PrETHE | HftSEhlERL | BSEITAE TR 4,000 | 2021 £ 5 H | $24.9534 $99,813.6200 2,517,995
= 12 H
PrETHE | HftSEhEmL | BSETTAE TR 1,500 | 2021 4E5 H | $24.9534 $37,430.1100 2,516,495
= 12 H
trETE | HftSEhEmL | BSEITAE TR 2,500 | 2021 /=5 H | $24.9534 $62,383.5100 2,513,995
= 12 H
PrETHE | HftEhlERD | BEITAE TR 1,000 | 2021 4£5 F | $24.9534 $24,953.4000 2,512,995
= 12 H
PTETHE | HftEhlERD | BEITAE TR 1,000 | 2021 4£5 F | $24.9534 $24,953.4000 2,511,995
= 12 H
TTAETHE | HMUEREL | BETAETE 1,000 | 2021 4£5 F | $24.9534 $24,953.4000 2,510,995
=5y 12 H
TTAETHE | HMERERL | BETETE 7,500 | 2021 5 H | $24.9534 | $187,150.5300 2,503,495
=5y 12 H
tTTAETHE | HMtEREL | BETAETE 4,000 | 2021 4£5 F | $24.9534 $99,813.6200 2,499,495
=5y 12 H
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CTAETH | HfEREL | BETTETA 4,500 | 2021 £ 5 H | $24.9534 | $112,290.3200 2,494,995
= 12 H
PTAETH | HfEREL | #T0TETA 7,000 | 2022 2 H | $25.5257 | $178,679.9000 2,487,995
14 H
CTAETHE | HfEhED | FETTETR 9,500 | 2025 4 10 $24.9397 | $236,927.2100 2,478,495
= A3H
CTAETHE | HfEhED | FETTETR 53,500 | 2025 4 12 $24.9168 | $1,333,049.9800 2,424,995
= H2H
CTAETHE | HfEhED | BETTETR 24,500 | 2025 4 10 $24.9397 | $611,022.8000 2,400,495
= A3H
CTAETHE | HfEhED | #T0ETR 156,000 | 2023 8 H | $25.1411 | $3,922,015.3600 2,244,495
2H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC Z#%4%H7 JPMorgan Chase & Co ##A Y/ ] °



